CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION
GURU JAMBHESHWAR UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, HISAR

Personal Contact Programme (PCP) Schedule of
Diploma in Guidance and Counselling 2" Semester

It is to notify that the PCP classes of Diploma in Guidance and Counselling DGC 2™ Semester for
the session 2024-25 will be organized through online mode from 15.05.2025 to 28.05.2025 as per

the Schedule mentioned below. The classes will be organized through Google Meet and the class
link will be provided by concerned teacher.

PCP schedule:
Diploma in Guidance and Counselling (DGC) 2 Semester

10:00 am- | 11: 00 am- | 12:00 noon- 1:00 pm- | 2:00 pm-

Date Day 11:00 am 12 noon 1:00 pm 2:001;)m 3:00 pm
15.05.25 | Thursday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
16.05.25 | Friday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
17.05.25 | Saturday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
19.05.25 | Monday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
20.05.25 | Tuesday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
21.05.25 | Wednesday | DGC-6 DGC-7 Lunch Break | pgc-8 DGC-9
22.05.25 | Thursday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
23.05.25 | Friday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
24.05.25 | Saturday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
26.05.25 | Monday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
27.05.25 | Tuesday DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9
28.05.25 | Wednesday | DGC-6 DGC-7 DGC-8 DGC-9

Subject Wise Teacher panel

Sr. No. Subject Code Subject Name Teacher Name
. Mr. Himanshu, Dept. of Applied
L. DGC-06 Psychological Assessment Psychology, GJUS&T, Hisar.
2 DGC -07 Psychotherapeutic Intervention | Mr- Himanshu, Dept. of Applied
. Psychology, GIUS&T, Hisar.
DGC -08 Assessment Case Report - Dr. Sneha Mittal, Dept. of Applied
3, AT P Psychology, GJUS&T, Hisar.
C-09 Therapy Case Re OI:t Dr. Sneha Mittal, Dept. of Applied
4. DG ierapy P _ Psychology, GJUS&T, Hisar.

Therefore, the Director (CDOE) is requested to approve the same so that it may be
communicated to the concerned teachers for necessary action.

Submitted for approval please.
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